Releases - March 10, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

250703
225897
242166
240758
245249
265632
229248
262843
194605
174169
229016

Absher Michael
Brown Jeremy
Ernsting Edward
Jacob Shawna
Jones Gary
Kilburn Fred
Mattingly = Cody
Rogers Gary
Starks Tojuan
Sykes Tyrone

Thompson Tommie

W

Lee

Alexande

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail
Madison County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Lee County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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